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FIS World Cup Telemark

Passy - Plaine-Joux
Sprint

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE SIMCIC Urban (SLO)
CHIEF OF RACE DESCOMBES Adrien (FRA)
REFEREE JOVIAN Andreja (FIS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ANNEQUIN  Julien (FRA)
- A - MANSART Lenaig (FRA)
- B - MANSART Solenn (FRA)
- C - MANSART Zian (FRA)
- D - JUNIOR Tabatha (FRA)

SEMROV Uros (SLO)
- A - MANSART Lenaig (FRA)
- B - MANSART Solenn (FRA)
- C - MANSART Zian (FRA)
- D - JUNIOR Tabatha (FRA)

COURSE WC Telemark WC Telemark
START 1498 m 1498 m
FINISH 1350 m 1350 m
DROP 148 m 148 m
LENGTH 1000 m 1000 m
HOMOLOGATION 13983/02/21 13983/02/21
GATES 35 38
DIRECTIONS 30 34
STARTING TIME 10h00 13h00

LIST n°121     APPLIED PENALTY: 0,00               CALCULATED PENALTY: -7,85 F = 500
Number of competitors: 19, Number of NSA: 6
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation
Ski Time
Ski Time

Penalty
Penalty

Run 1
Run 2

Time Gap Points

1 7 4515002 WENGER-REYMOND Amelie 1987 SUI
1:18.44
1:26.90

0+0
0+0

1:18.44
1:26.90

2:45.34 0,00

2 4 4515013 ZIMMERMANN Beatrice 1990 SUI
1:22.52
1:30.32

0+0
0+0

1:22.52
1:30.32

2:52.84 7.50 22,68

3 6 4205006 HOLZMANN Johanna 1995 GER
1:21.61
1:31.96

0+1
1+1

1:22.61
1:33.96

2:56.57 11.23 33,96

4 3 4515019 WYSS Martina 1995 SUI
1:19.48
1:36.46

0+0
2+0

1:19.48
1:38.46

2:57.94 12.60 38,10

5 1 4225002 TAYLOR Jasmin 1993 GBR
1:22.98
1:31.94

0+4
1+0

1:26.98
1:32.94

2:59.92 14.58 44,09

6 5 4195016 TAN BOUQUET Argeline 1994 FRA
1:22.58
1:35.40

0+0
1+3

1:22.58
1:39.40

3:01.98 16.64 50,32

7 2 4425047 ERIKSEN Goril Strom 1998 NOR
1:24.84
1:37.52

0+1
1+1

1:25.84
1:39.52

3:05.36 20.02 60,54

8 12 4205011 JUNGER Berit 1999 GER
1:26.35
1:35.95

0+3
0+3

1:29.35
1:38.95

3:08.30 22.96 69,43

9 9 4205009 REISCHMANN Kathrin 1996 GER
1:25.90
1:36.04

1+1
2+3

1:27.90
1:41.04

3:08.94 23.60 71,37

10 14 4515021 HUBER Marie-Julie 2002 SUI
1:26.54
1:37.33

0+3
1+3

1:29.54
1:41.33

3:10.87 25.53 77,20

11 11 4195022 RAVANEL Iloee 2000 FRA
1:28.50
1:37.92

1+1
3+3

1:30.50
1:43.92

3:14.42 29.08 87,94

12 15 4195028 CARLIEZ Augustine 2004 FRA
1:27.48
1:38.38

1+3
4+3

1:31.48
1:45.38

3:16.86 31.52 95,32

13 8 4195025 BOURBON Camille 2002 FRA
1:26.72
1:41.71

3+0
5+1

1:29.72
1:47.71

3:17.43 32.09 97,04

14 13 4205012 KESSLER Anne Katharina 2001 GER
1:30.83
1:42.55

2+3
3+3

1:35.83
1:48.55

3:24.38 39.04 118,06

15 10 4195024 CHAUCHEPRAT Laly 1998 FRA
1:25.13
1:54.44

2+0
5+0

1:27.13
1:59.44

3:26.57 41.23 124,68

16 16 4565007 STRAKL Masa 2001 SLO
1:34.55
1:46.15

3+4
0+4

1:41.55
1:50.15

3:31.70 46.36 140,20
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Rank Bib Code Name Year Nation
Ski Time
Ski Time

Penalty
Penalty

Run 1
Run 2

Time Gap Points

17 18 4195029 GIORDANA Margaux 2004 FRA
1:33.59
1:46.97

2+4
2+4

1:39.59
1:52.97

3:32.56 47.22 142,80

18 17 4225007 COMPTON Sissi 2003 GBR
1:39.59
1:53.00

2+4
3+4

1:45.59
2:00.00

3:45.59 1:00.25 182,20

  Not classified  

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

19 4195034 MERINE SERVAIS Lily 2004 FRA
DSQ

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)

RECAP 1st RUN 2nd RUN

Records: 19

Did Not Start: 0 0 0

NOT PERMITTED TO START: 0 0 0

Did Not Finish: 0 0 0

Disqualified: 1 0 1

At Finish: 18

FIS Technical Delegate Urban Simcic SLO  #011


